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ADAC-Motorrad-Geschicklichkeits-Turnier     12.06.2022     FMC Freiburg
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Zeit Fehler Zeit Fehler Zeit Fehler Zeit Fehler

1 20 Daniel Disch BMW Motorrad Club Freiburg S 3 369,97 80,13 1 73,30 2 68,20 0 68,34 5

2 7 Tobias Ganze Renchen S 4 390,42 80,72 1 85,28 3 79,01 3 75,41 0

3 15 Uwe Wiedemer MSC Offenburg S 4 396,56 83,93 0 79,06 0 86,12 2 97,45 3

4 11 Ute Derksen FMC Freiburg S / D 3 402,21 86,94 4 72,68 2 79,58 2 83,01 0

5 1 Andreas Förderer FMC Freiburg S 3 410,20 97,49 4 85,60 3 78,12 0 78,99 0

6 21 Christian Wisser FMC Freiburg A 4 473,05 103,70 0 103,29 0 108,23 5 97,83 1

7 10 Gerhard Klement Vörstetten A 2 497,80 89,15 3 96,56 3 100,83 3 91,26 3

8 5 Reinhard Kretzdorn FMC Freiburg A 2 505,14 103,86 1 90,61 7 97,55 1 83,12 4

9 16 Lars Nolde FMC Freiburg A 3 576,63 83,82 8 78,14 6 73,61 7 71,06 6

10 8 Gerd Knöbl MSC Offenburg S 3 640,04 92,27 4 97,53 9 95,12 4 105,12 8

11 3 Torsten Kreuzer MC Weingarten A 3 741,15 105,65 7 112,44 6 111,54 9 101,52 9

12 19 Werner Ringwald MSC Welschensteinach S 2 775,86 153,55 12 116,53 6 113,64 6 112,14 4

13 2 Klaus Sukowski MC Weingarten A 4 911,16 87,54 4 555,55 0 82,18 3 85,89 3

14 13 Michael Drechsel Bad Krotzingen A 3 945,62 123,12 13 145,93 12 128,21 10 128,36 7

15 14 Wolfgang Breder Ebringen A 4 1105,48 140,21 17 128,33 21 128,32 8 128,62 12

16 12 Bastian Merkle Ehrenkirchen A 4 1936,30 119,65 15 555,55 0 555,55 0 555,55 0

Gesamtwertung    -     Reg.Nr.:  STR-200 / 22
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ADAC-Motorrad-Geschicklichkeits-Turnier     12.06.2022     FMC Freiburg
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Zeit Fehler Zeit Fehler

1 15 Uwe Wiedemer MSC Offenburg S 4 162,99 83,93 0 79,06 0

2 20 Daniel Disch BMW Motorrad Club Freiburg S 3 183,43 80,13 1 73,30 2

3 7 Tobias Ganze Renchen S 4 206,00 80,72 1 85,28 3

4 21 Christian Wisser FMC Freiburg A 4 206,99 103,70 0 103,29 0

5 11 Ute Derksen FMC Freiburg S / D 3 219,62 86,94 4 72,68 2

6 10 Gerhard Klement Vörstetten A 2 245,71 89,15 3 96,56 3

7 1 Andreas Förderer FMC Freiburg S 3 253,09 97,49 4 85,60 3

8 5 Reinhard Kretzdorn FMC Freiburg A 2 274,47 103,86 1 90,61 7

9 16 Lars Nolde FMC Freiburg A 3 301,96 83,82 8 78,14 6

10 8 Gerd Knöbl MSC Offenburg S 3 319,80 92,27 4 97,53 9

11 3 Torsten Kreuzer MC Weingarten A 3 348,09 105,65 7 112,44 6

12 19 Werner Ringwald MSC Welschensteinach S 2 450,08 153,55 12 116,53 6

13 13 Michael Drechsel Bad Krotzingen A 3 519,05 123,12 13 145,93 12

14 14 Wolfgang Breder Ebringen A 4 648,54 140,21 17 128,33 21

15 2 Klaus Sukowski MC Weingarten A 4 683,09 87,54 4 555,55 0

16 12 Bastian Merkle Ehrenkirchen A 4 825,20 119,65 15 555,55 0

1. Veranstaltung    -     Reg.Nr.:  STR-200 / 22
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Zeit Fehler Zeit Fehler

1 1 Andreas Förderer FMC Freiburg S 3 157,11 78,12 0 78,99 0

2 11 Ute Derksen FMC Freiburg S / D 3 182,59 79,58 2 83,01 0

3 7 Tobias Ganze Renchen S 4 184,42 79,01 3 75,41 0

4 20 Daniel Disch BMW Motorrad Club Freiburg S 3 186,54 68,20 0 68,34 5

5 2 Klaus Sukowski MC Weingarten A 4 228,07 82,18 3 85,89 3

6 5 Reinhard Kretzdorn FMC Freiburg A 2 230,67 97,55 1 83,12 4

7 15 Uwe Wiedemer MSC Offenburg S 4 233,57 86,12 2 97,45 3

8 10 Gerhard Klement Vörstetten A 2 252,09 100,83 3 91,26 3

9 21 Christian Wisser FMC Freiburg A 4 266,06 108,23 5 97,83 1

10 16 Lars Nolde FMC Freiburg A 3 274,67 73,61 7 71,06 6

11 8 Gerd Knöbl MSC Offenburg S 3 320,24 95,12 4 105,12 8

12 19 Werner Ringwald MSC Welschensteinach S 2 325,78 113,64 6 112,14 4

13 3 Torsten Kreuzer MC Weingarten A 3 393,06 111,54 9 101,52 9

14 13 Michael Drechsel Bad Krotzingen A 3 426,57 128,21 10 128,36 7

15 14 Wolfgang Breder Ebringen A 4 456,94 128,32 8 128,62 12

16 12 Bastian Merkle Ehrenkirchen A 4 1111,10 555,55 0 555,55 0

2. Veranstaltung    -     Reg.Nr.:  STR-200 / 22
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